
Burlington Township High School 
Bell Schedules 

      

Block Regular Early Closing Late Opening PARCC/Biology Final Exam 
    

Warning 
Bell 7:15 7:15 9:15 10:00 7:15 

            

1-2 
     7:20-8:38 

(78)  
    7:20-8:17 

(57) 
  9:20-10:06 

(46) 
  10:05-10:41 

(36) Graderoom 
               7:20-7:35 (15)   
            

            
            

3-4 
     8:42-9:58 

(76) 
    8:21-9:16 

(55) 
10:10-10:54 

(44) 10:45-11:26 (41)   

            

          
     7:40-9:20 

(100)   

5-6 
 10:02-11:18 

(76) 
  9:20-10:15 

(55) 
10:58-12:02 

(64) 11:30-12:21 (47)   

5 
 10:02-10:38 

(36)   
10:58-11:28 

(30) 11:30-11:53 (23)   

6 
 10:42-11:18 

(36)   
11:32-12:02 

(30) 11:57-12:21 (24)   



7-8 
 11:22-12:38 

(76)   
12:06-1:10 

(64) 12:25-1:16 (47)   

7 
 11:22-11:58 

(36)   
12:06-12:36 

(30) 12:25-12:48 (23)   

8 
 12:02-12:38 

(36)   
12:40-1:10 

(30) 12:52-1:16 (24)   
            

          
     9:35-11:15 

(100)   

9-10 
 12:42-2:00   

(78) 
10:19-11:16 

(57) 1:14-2:00 (46) 1:20-2:00 (40)   

            

            
Note:  In 
the event of 
a Pep Rally 
or 
Graderoom 
requiring 
more than 
20 minutes 
a special 
schedule 
will be 
issued to 
staff.           
There is a 5 
Minute           



	Warning 
Bell before 
the start of 
Block 1-2 
everyday.  
There is a 3 
Minute 
Warning 
Bell before 
the end of 
each block 
except for 
the last 
block of the 
day.            


