## Bell Schedules

Block	Regular	Early Closing	Late Opening	PARCC/Biology	Final Exam
Warning Bell	7:15	7:15	9:15	10:00	7:15
	7.00 0.00	7.00 0.47	0.00 40.00	40.05.40.44	
1-2	7:20-8:38 (78)	7:20-8:17 (57)	9:20-10:06 (46)	10:05-10:41 (36)	Graderoom
					7:20-7:35 (15)
	8:42-9:58	8:21-9:16	10:10-10:54		
3-4	(76)	(55)	(44)	10:45-11:26 (41)	
					7:40-9:20 (100)
	10:02-11:18	9:20-10:15	10:58-12:02		,
5-6	(76)	(55)	(64)	11:30-12:21 (47)	
	10:02-10:38		10:58-11:28		
5	(36)		(30)	11:30-11:53 (23)	
	10:42-11:18		11:32-12:02		
6	(36)		(30)	11:57-12:21 (24)	

	11:22-12:38		12:06-1:10	I	
7.0				40.05.4.40.(47)	
7-8	(76)		(64)	12:25-1:16 (47)	
	11:22-11:58		12:06-12:36		
7	(36)		(30)	12:25-12:48 (23)	
	12:02-12:38		12:40-1:10		
8	(36)		(30)	12:52-1:16 (24)	
	` ,				
					9:35-11:15
					(100)
	12:42-2:00	10:19-11:16			
9-10	(78)	(57)	1:14-2:00 (46)	1:20-2:00 (40)	
	(1 5 /	(5.7)			
-					
Note: In					
the event of					
a Pep Rally					
_					
or					
Graderoom					
requiring					
more than					
20 minutes					
a special					
schedule					
will be					
issued to					
staff.					
There is a 5					
Minute					

Warning			
Bell before			
the start of			
Block 1-2			
everyday.			
There is a 3			
Minute			
Warning			
Bell before			
the end of			
each block			
except for			
the last			
block of the			
day.			